
32

2022/2023 
$

2023/2024 
$

3D Print 0.40 0.40 per gram

Book Bag 2.00 3.00

Book Covering 5.00 6.00

Book mending/book repair (minimum) 20.00 25.00

Digital image (minimum) - apply to Archives 25.00 25.00

Disc Resurfacing 2.50 3.00

DVD (including Bluray) 0.00 0.00

Holds – (Note: These are Free for Children) 1.00 1.00

Hot Pick Books/Magazines/DVDs 3.00 3.00

Interloans (minimum) 5.00 6.00

Interloans (urgent) 25.00 30.00

Internet/Wi-Fi - public accss provided through APNK. 0.00 0.00

Library Card replacement 2.00 2.00

Meeting Room Hire – Hourly by Arrangement

Non - Commercial Rate 0.00 0.00

Libraries and Archives
Ngā whare pukapuka me ngā puranga
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2022/2023 
$

2023/2024 
$

Commercial Rate

Meeting Room Half day 75.00 80.00

Meeting Room Full day 130.00 140.00

Overdues non-chargeable items (per day) 0.00 0.00

Overdues chargeable items (per day) 0.00 0.00

Replacement of lost items Replacement cost plus 5.00 
administrative fee

Replacement cost + 5.00 
administrative fee 

Printing (per copy)

A4 Black and white 0.25 0.25

A3 Black and white 0.45 0.45

A4 Colour 0.50 0.50

A3 Colour 1.00 1.00

Research  (first 30 minutes free) 25.00 per half hour 28.00/half hr

Research – Commercial rate  180.00 per hour 188.00/hr

Scanning – staff assistance (Council also provides a free option using APNK) 2.50 2.50

USB stick (8GB) 10.00 10.00

Videogames (PS / Xbox / Wii) 3.00 3.00


